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#1 Premiere Continuing Education 
Amy Adkins-Dwivedi 
7539 E Main St Ste 
Scottsdale, AZ 
866-806-4238 
support@premierece.com  
 
A Train Education, LLC 
Fran Laughton 
5171 Ridgewood Road 
Willits, CA 95490 
707-468-3109 
franl@pacific.net  
 
AMS Healthcare Staffing 
Amy Higgins 
1400 Browns Lane 
Louisville, KY  40207 
502-905-5889 
amytinkergirl@gmail.com  
 
Baptist Health Hardin 
Kimberly Scarborough 
913 N. Dixie Avenue 
Elizabethtown, KY 42701-9989 
270-706-1447 
kimberly.scarborough@bhsi.com  
 
Baptist Health Paducah 
Karon Curtis 
2501 Kentucky Avenue 
Paducah, KY 42003 
270-575-2724 
karon.curtis@bhsi.com  
 
Bellarmine University 
Heather Owens 
2001 Newburg Road 
Louisville, KY 40205 
502-272-8101 
howens@bellarmine.edu  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Bridgehaven Inc 
Ramona Johnson 
950 S First Street 
Louisville, KY  40203 
502-451-5906 
rjohnson@bridgehaven.org  
 
Bright Star Care of Louisville 
Joy Tabler 
406 Blankenbaker Pkwy  Ste G 
Louisville, KY 40243 
502-893-4700 
louisville@brightstarcare.com  
 
CEU Fast, Inc 
Deborah Reinkein 
388 Sw Quail Heights Terrace 
Lake City, FL 32025 
386-266-9016 
desiree.reinken@ceufast.com  
 
Colibri Healthcare LLC 
Deborah Martin 
26 N Beach St, Ste A 
Ormond Beach, FL 32174 
866-344-0971 
deborah.martin@colibrigroup.com  
 
Cumberland Hall Hospital 
Jessica Estes 
270 Walton Way 
Hopkinsville, KY 42240 
270-886-1919 
jessica.estes@uhsinc.com  
 
Intuition ED, LLC 
Erica Lemberger 
8024 Roland Ave 
Louisville, KY 40222 
216-406-4833 
ericalemberger@gmail.com  
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KDBHDID 
David U. Smith 
275 East Main Street, 4C-D 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
502-782-6191 
david.smith@ky.gov  
 
Kentucky Department for Public Health 
Ruth C. Willard 
275 East Main Street 
Frankfort, KY 40621-0001 
502-564-3970 
ruth.willard@ky.gov  
 
Middlesboro Appalachian Regional Healthcare 
Jana Woods Kennedy 
P.O. Box 340 
Middlesboro, KY 40965 
606-242-1199 
jwoodskennedy@arh.org  
 
NETCE 
Mary Franks 
1482 Stonepoint Dr    Ste 120 
Roseville, CA 95661 
800-232-4238 
development@netce.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Ridge Behavioral Health System 
Jennifer Floyd Aranilla 
3050 Rio Dosa Drive 
Lexington, KY 40509 
859-268-6448 
jennifer.floydaranilla@uhsinc.com  
 
Rivervalley Behavioral Health Hospital 
Winona Goldman 
1100 Walnut St 
Owensboro, KY 42301 
270-831-8502 
goldman-winona@rvbh.com  
 
Southcentral Kentucky Comm & Tech College 
Natassia Peyton 
129 State Ave 
Glasgow, KY 42141 
270-901-1220 
natassia.peyton@kctcs.edu  
 
The Remote Nurse 
Rebecca Fish-Meraz 
103 Elm Hill Drive 
Glasgow, KY 42141 
270-579-2014 
becca.fishmeraz@gmail.com  
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